Attendance

Speed Networking with University of North Dakota Faculty

October 26", 2012

e Six individuals attended and 3 completed evaluations.

o0 Two attendees were assistant professors, and one did not specify her role.

Quantitative Results from the Evaluation Form

I met someone today who | feel | will be able to collaborate with on teaching or research.

[Frequency [Percent  [Cumulative Percent
Agree 2 66.7 66.7
Strongly Agree |1 33.3 100.0
Total 3 100.0

| feel | have acquired new skills, information, or understanding about how to effectively network with other
rofessionals to promote my career.

[Frequency [Percent  |Cumulative Percent
Agree 2 66.7 66.7
Strongly Agree |1 33.3 100.0
Total 3 100.0
I met someone today who | would like to get to know better.
[Frequency [Percent  [Cumulative Percent
Agree 2 66.7 66.7
Strongly Agree |1 33.3 100.0
Total 3 100.0
I will be able to implement new networking strategies as a result of my participation in this event.
[Frequency |Percent  [Cumulative Percent
Agree 2 66.7 66.7
Strongly Agree |1 33.3 100.0
Total 3 100.0
This event was a positive networking experience with faculty from another institution.
[Frequency [Percent  [Cumulative Percent
Agree 2 66.7 66.7
Strongly Agree |1 33.3 100.0
Total 3 100.0
Iwould be interested in doing a speed networking session ag_;ain.
[Frequency |Percent  [Cumulative Percent
Average 2 66.7 66.7
About Average |1 33.3 100.0
Total 3 100.0

Qualitative Results from the Evaluation Form

1. What questions do you still have about networking after attending this session? Please list any areas that you would
like to receive additional information about or that need further clarification.
e Tryagain ©

2. How could this networking session be improved to be more beneficial to you?
e More participation



